
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2nd Floor, Admission Building, L.D. College of Engg.
Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat.

TENDER NOTICE

Printing & Supply of Answerbooks & Other Exam Materials/
Services of Movers & Packers

The Gujarat Technological University invites E-tender/

tender as mentioned below :

Tender Name of Estimated Last Date Last Date

No. Work Cost  & & Time for & Time for

Tender downloading/ submission

Fee & EMD collection of of

(in Rs.) Tender Tender

E - Printing of 3 Crores 3/10/2012 3/10/2012

Tender Answerbooks, 12-00 hrs. 12-00 hrs.

3/12-13 Supplemen- 10000/-

taries & other

materials 20 Lacs

Tender Providing 3 Lacs 24/9/2012 25/9/2012

8/12-13 service for 17-00 hrs. 12-00 hrs.

Movers & 1000/-

Packers 5000/-

Interested bidders are invited to download E-Tender

document (3/12-13) including details about Printing supply

of Answerbooks & other materials from the n-procure

website : https://gtu.nprocure.com.

Interested bidders can purchase tender document (Tender :

8/12-13) from the University office on any working day

before last date & time of sale of tender document.

Bidder can also see all the tenders at the University

website : http://www.gtu.ac.in under Tender option.

15-09-2012  Registrar


